Version 1.6, December 1, 2003 Proprietary to OmniVision Technologies 1
Advanced Information
Preliminary Datasheet
OV7910 Color CMOS NTSC/PAL CAMERACHIPTM
OV7411 B&W CMOS NTSC/PAL CAMERACHIPTM
Omni TMision
General Description
The OV7910 (color) and OV7411 (black and white) single

• Low power consumption
• +5 volt only power supply
Ordering Information
Product Package
OV07910-C10A (Color, NTSC) CLCC-48
OV07910-C20A (Color, PAL) CLCC-48
OV07910-P10A (Color, NTSC) PLCC-48
OV07910-P20A (Color, PAL) PLCC-48
OV07411-C10A (B&W, NTSC) CLCC-48
OV07411-C20A (B&W, PAL) CLCC-48
OV07411-P10A (B&W, NTSC) PLCC-48
OV07411-P20A (B&W, PAL) PLCC-48
Applications
• Automotive
• PC Multimedia
• Toys